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Blountstown High School Softball Schedule  -  2023 

 

Date Day         Opponent  Home/Away  V  Time 

TBA TBA        WEWA Preseason    V   TBA 

TBA TBA        WEWA Preseason    V  TBA 

21-Feb Tuesday Marianna  Away   V  6:00 PM 

23-Feb Thursday Franklin County Home   V  5:00 PM 

27-Feb Monday Altha    Away   V  6:00 PM 

2-Mar Thursday Leon   Home   V  5:00 PM 

3-Mar Friday  Freeport @ PC  Away   V  3:00 PM 

3-Mar Friday  Milton @ PC  Away   V  5:00 PM 

4-Mar Saturday Chocta @ PC  Away   V     9:oo AM 

4-Mar Saturday West Florida @ PC Away   V      1:00PM 

6-Mar Monday Chipley  Away   V  6:00 PM 

9-Mar Thursday Cottondale  Away   V  5:00 PM 

10-Mar Friday  Liberty County Home   V  6:00 PM 

14-Mar Tuesday Chipley  Home   V  6:00 PM 

16-Mar Thursday Marianna  Home   V  6:00 PM 

28-Mar Tuesday Wewa     Away   V  6:00 PM 

30-Mar Thursday Cottondale  Home   V  5:00 PM 

31-Mar Friday  Holmes County Away   V  7:00 PM 

3-Apr Monday Bay   Away   V  6:00 PM 
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Date Day         Opponent  Home/Away  V  Time 

 

4-Apr Tuesday Altha    Home   V  6:00 PM 

6-Apr Thursday Franklin County Away   V  5:00 PM 

11-Apr Tuesday Bay   Home   V  6:00 PM 

18-Apr Tuesday Leon   Away   V  5:00 PM 

20-Apr Thursday Wewa   Home   V  6:00 PM 

21-Apr Friday  Liberty County Away   V  6:00 PM 

25-Apr Tuesday Vernon  Away   V  6:00 PM 

27-Apr Thursday Holmes County Home   V  7:00 PM 

5/1-5/4 TBA  District Champioinships TBA  V  TBA 

11-May   Regional Semis  TBA  V  TBA 

5/32-5/27   State Championships  TBA  V  TBA 

      

  

Principal           Tracy Wood   All Times are Central Time 

 Assistant Principal   Amanda Dehn    

 Assistant Principal   Link Barber    

 Athletic Director       Greg Jordan    

 Coaches                      Michael Scott, Chuck Kent, and    
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